2021 MEETING DATES

MEETINGS

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

ADMINISTRATION
2" Tuesday
9:00 a.m.

01/12/21

02/09/21

03/09/21

04/13/21

05/11/21

06/08/21

07/13/21

08/10/21

09/14/21

10/12/21

11/09/21

12/14/21

AlP
1* Wednesday
9:30 a.m.

01/06/21

02/03/21

03/03/21

04/07/21

05/05/21

06/02/21

07/07/21

08/04/21

09/01/21

10/06/21

11/03/21

12/01/21

FINANCE
2" Tuesday
9:30 a.m.

01/12/21

02/09/21

03/09/21

04/13/21

05/11/21

06/08/21

07/13/21

08/10/21

09/14/21

10/12/21

11/09/21

12/14/21

HSH&E
1* Wednesday
9:00 a.m.

01/06/21

02/03/21

03/03/21

04/07/21

05/05/21

06/02/21

07/07/21

08/04/21

09/01/21

10/06/21

11/03/21

12/01/21

PS&C
1 Monday
9:00 a.m.

01/04/21

02/01/21

03/01/21

04/05/21

05/03/21

06/07/21

07/12/21*

08/02/21

09/13/21*

10/04/21

11/01/21

12/06/21

PUBLIC WORKS
1 Monday
9:30 a.m.

01/04/21

02/01/21

03/01/21

04/05/21

05/03/21

06/07/21

07/12/21*

08/02/21

09/13/21*

10/04/21

11/01/21

12/06/21

LEGISLATURE
4™ Monday
10:00 a.m.

01/25/21

02/22/21

03/22/21

04/26/21

05/24/21

06/28/21

07/26/21

08/23/21

09/27/21

10/25/21

11/29/21*

12/20/21*

Pursuant to Rule #2 of the Rules of Procedure, resolutions are due to the Law Department at least 11 days prior to the Legislative Meeting.

RESOLUTIONS
DUE TO LAW
DEPARTMENT

01/14/21

02/11/21

03/11/21

04/15/21

05/13/21

06/10/21

07/15/21

08/12/21

09/16/21

10/14/21

11/18/21

12/09/21

PLEASE NOTE: MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
* INDICATES NEW MEETING DATE OR TIME DUE TO A HOLIDAY AND/OR CONFLICT

NOVEMBER LEGISLATIVE MEETINGS:

s 11/15/21 (Special Meeting - Presentation of Budget at 10:00 a.m.)
¢ 11/29/21 (Regular Meeting at 10:00 a.m.)
% 11/29/21 (Special Meeting - Public Hearing on Budget at 11:30 a.m.)

ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING - January 3, 2022 @ 10:00 a.m.




