## **2021 MEETING DATES**

MEETINGS	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
ADMINISTRATION  2 <sup>nd</sup> Tuesday  9:00 a.m.	01/12/21	02/09/21	03/09/21	04/13/21	05/11/21	06/08/21	07/13/21	08/10/21	09/14/21	10/12/21	11/09/21	12/14/21
AIP 1 <sup>st</sup> Wednesday 9:30 a.m.	01/06/21	02/03/21	03/03/21	04/07/21	05/05/21	06/02/21	07/07/21	08/04/21	09/01/21	10/06/21	11/03/21	12/01/21
FINANCE 2 <sup>nd</sup> Tuesday 9:30 a.m.	01/12/21	02/09/21	03/09/21	04/13/21	05/11/21	06/08/21	07/13/21	08/10/21	09/14/21	10/12/21	11/09/21	12/14/21
HSH&E 1 <sup>st</sup> Wednesday 9:00 a.m.	01/06/21	02/03/21	03/03/21	04/07/21	05/05/21	06/02/21	07/07/21	08/04/21	09/01/21	10/06/21	11/03/21	12/01/21
PS&C 1 <sup>st</sup> Monday 9:00 a.m.	01/04/21	02/01/21	03/01/21	04/05/21	05/03/21	06/07/21	07/12/21*	08/02/21	09/13/21*	10/04/21	11/01/21	12/06/21
PUBLIC WORKS 1 <sup>st</sup> Monday 9:30 a.m.	01/04/21	02/01/21	03/01/21	04/05/21	05/03/21	06/07/21	07/12/21*	08/02/21	09/13/21*	10/04/21	11/01/21	12/06/21
LEGISLATURE 4 <sup>th</sup> Monday 10:00 a.m.	01/25/21	02/22/21	03/22/21	04/26/21	05/24/21	06/28/21	07/26/21	08/23/21	09/27/21	10/25/21	11/29/21*	12/20/21*

Pursuant to Rule #2 of the Rules of Procedure, resolutions are due to the Law Department at least 11 days prior to the Legislative Meeting.

RESOLUTIONS												
<b>DUE TO LAW</b>	01/14/21	02/11/21	03/11/21	04/15/21	05/13/21	06/10/21	07/15/21	08/12/21	09/16/21	10/14/21	11/18/21	12/09/21
<b>DEPARTMENT</b>												

PLEASE NOTE: MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

## \*INDICATES NEW MEETING DATE OR TIME DUE TO A HOLIDAY AND/OR CONFLICT

## **NOVEMBER LEGISLATIVE MEETINGS:**

- ❖ 11/15/21 (Special Meeting Presentation of Budget at 10:00 a.m.)
- **11/29/21** (Regular Meeting at 10:00 a.m.)
- ❖ 11/29/21 (Special Meeting Public Hearing on Budget at 11:30 a.m.)

ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING - January 3, 2022 @ 10:00 a.m.